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Township of Northampton
BILLS LIST

June 11, 2025
SUMMARY PAGE

FUND NAME

General Fund

Fire Protection

Rescue Squad

Refuse Collection

Library

Parks & Recreation

Country Club

Road Maintenance

GOB Fund - Series 2021

Debt Service

Capital Reserve (General)
Capital Reserve (Recreation)
Capital Reserve (Fire Company)
Capital Reserve (Rescue Squad)
Capital Reserve (Road Equipment)
Highway Aid

Capital Reserve (Library)
Capital Reserve (Senior Center)
Capital Reserve (Country Club)
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TOTAL ALL FUNDS

W

FUND TOTAL

389,506.25
91,429.78
326.00
557,105.44
20,065.12
94,386.80
120,295.91
163.00
8,300.30
896.00
188,436.50

123.00

10,060.63

1,481,094.73




Accounts Payable

Outstanding Invoices

User: ieremine@nhtwp.org
Printed: 6/5/2025 - 9:31 AM
Date Type: JE Date

Date Range: 06/11/2025 to 06/11/2025

Account Range: (All)

Township of

Northampton

FCORTHAMPTOM TOWNSHIF COMPLEX + 55 Tosmship Road, Rickbaro. Pennsylvania 1ED54. 15032

Tonwnadip Adeninistration - {215 357-G000 # Fao {2150 3571251

Fund

Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND

Aetna - Aetna
01-145-020 6/11/2025 5/8/2025 98625038 00019-06-2025 576.35 June Aetna Advantage Plan- Reimbursable
01-410-196 6/11/2025 5/8/2025 98625038 00019-06-2025 1,152.70 Police- (2)- June Aetna Advantage Plan

Total for Vendor Aetna - Aetna: 1,729.05

Arcadus - Arcadus LLC
01-411-420 6/11/2025 5/21/2025 1439 00019-06-2025 2,509.00 Fire Marshal- Matterport Camera Software- 1 Yr

Total for Vendor Arcadus - Arcadus LLC: 2,509.00

BeansF - Fred Beans Parts Inc.
01-437-254 6/11/2025 5/15/2025 8443888 00019-06-2025 178.56 Fleet- Police- Filters- Stock
01-437-254 6/11/2025 5/20/2025 8454186 00019-06-2025 24.52 Fleet- Police- Cap, Hose- Stock
01-437-254 6/11/2025 5/21/2025 8454209 00019-06-2025 29.88 Fleet- Police- Hose- #54-03

Total for Vendor BeansF - Fred Beans Parts Inc.: 232.96

C&CFamil - ATTN: Melissa C & C Family Roofing Inc.
01-362-410 6/11/2025 5/20/2025 Refund 00019-06-2025 304.50 Building Permit Fee Refund (100%)

Total for Vendor C&CFamil - ATTN: Melissa C & C Family Roofing Inc.: 304.50

Campbell - Bill Campbell
01-409-450 6/11/2025 5/19/2025 250516 00019-06-2025 975.00 Bldg Maint- Police- Door Control Boards
01-409-450 6/11/2025 5/19/2025 250517 00019-06-2025 966.00 Bldg Maint- PubWks- Cameras, Card Readers
01-409-450 6/11/2025 5/19/2025 250519 00019-06-2025 428.00 Bldg Maint- Admin- Card Reader

Total for Vendor Campbell - Bill Campbell: 2,369.00

AP-Outstanding Invoices (6/5/2025 - 9:31 AM)

Page 1


https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=49356d2a-324f-444c-b0f9-00923af554ac
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-196
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=2f5e9615-a8cf-4731-a9fe-ca38e432214f
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-411-420
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794434
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-254
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794618
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-362-410
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794629
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-450
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-450
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-450

Fund
Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
ChapmanF - Chapman Ford of Horsham
01-437-258 6/11/2025 5/21/2025 956358 00019-06-2025 282.42 Fleet- Parks- Inspection- TK #44
Total for Vendor ChapmanF - Chapman Ford of Horsham: 282.42
Cintas - Cintas
01-409-220 6/11/2025 5/16/2025 4230743480 00019-06-2025 57.21 PubWks- Janitorial Supplies
01-409-450 6/11/2025 5/31/2025 9323469593 00019-06-2025 40.00 Admin- Water Cooler Rental
Total for Vendor Cintas - Cintas: 97.21
Concentr - Concentra
01-483-310 6/11/2025 5/12/2025 517953918 00019-06-2025 87.00 HR- Pre-Employment Physical- PW
01-483-310 6/11/2025 5/19/2025 517978083 00019-06-2025 202.00 HR- Pre-Employment Physical- NVCC
Total for Vendor Concentr - Concentra: 289.00
Conrads - Conrad M Siegel Inc.
01-402-310 6/11/2025 5/23/2025 N056:A:90240513 00019-06-2025 5,250.00 Actuarial Valuation for Fiscal YE2024- OPEB
Total for Vendor Conrads - Conrad M Siegel Inc.: 5,250.00
DataMgmt - TimeClock Plus
01-407-318 6/11/2025 5/9/2025 INV00417534 00019-06-2025 210.00 TCP Employee License Overages (3/19 - 4/18)
Total for Vendor DataMgmt - TimeClock Plus: 210.00
DelawaVC - Delaware Valley Concrete Co. Inc.
01-430-220 6/11/2025 5/22/2025 537494 00019-06-2025 360.00 PubWks- Concrete Blocks- Northampton Days
Total for Vendor DelawaVC - Delaware Valley Concrete Co. Inc.: 360.00
DeonV - Vincent Deon
01-403-160 6/11/2025 6/1/2025 1-Jun 00019-06-2025 1,054.48 Tax Collector Commission- June 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor DeonV - Vincent Deon: 1,054.48
DVHIT - Delaware Valley Health Insurance
01-409-196 6/11/2025 6/1/2025 29203.BG-NU 00019-06-2025 3,406.23 Bldg Maint- Health Premiums- Jun 2025

AP-Outstanding Invoices (6/5/2025 - 9:31 AM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794677
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-258
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=e59dad34-6c4a-4349-a117-3d92f6a6c1a2
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=4699c154-8f31-4a92-9365-8b6b3ea5ca24
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-483-310
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-483-310
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=303fb254-d7e6-4d4c-9ed7-2a35c582984c
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-402-310
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0ac7ffaf-e478-45a9-aac1-d6b7b3e9df70
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-407-318
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794872
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=8ab4bcc6-2b21-481e-8386-f3cdef12051a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-403-160
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794951
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-196

Fund

Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND

DVHIT - Delaware Valley Health Insurance
01-409-196 6/11/2025 6/1/2025 29203.BG-NU 00019-06-2025 749.08 Bldg Maint- HRA- Mar 2025
01-413-196 6/11/2025 6/1/2025 29203.CODE 00019-06-2025 13,497.83 Code- Health Premiums- Jun 2025
01-413-196 6/11/2025 6/1/2025 29203.CODE 00019-06-2025 234.51 Code- HRA- Mar 2025
01-401-196 6/11/2025 6/1/2025 29203.EXEC 00019-06-2025 9,525.07 Exec- Health Premiums- Jun 2025
01-401-196 6/11/2025 6/1/2025 29203.EXEC 00019-06-2025 1,560.72 Exec- HRA- Mar 2025
01-402-196 6/11/2025 6/1/2025 29203.FINANCE 00019-06-2025 8,215.82 Finance- Health Premiums- Jun 2025
01-437-196 6/11/2025 6/1/2025 29203.FLEET-NU 00019-06-2025 58.18 Fleet- HRA- Mar 2025
01-437-196 6/11/2025 6/1/2025 29203.FLEET-NU 00019-06-2025 2,522.90 Fleet- Health Premiums- Jun 2025
01-411-196 6/11/2025 6/1/2025 29203.FM 00019-06-2025 2,522.90 Fire Marshal- Health Premiums- Jun 2025
01-411-196 6/11/2025 6/1/2025 29203.FM 00019-06-2025 1,912.73 Fire Marshal- HRA- Mar 2025
01-486-196 6/11/2025 6/1/2025 29203.LIBRARY 00019-06-2025 13,610.06 Library- Health Premiums- Jun 2025
01-486-196 6/11/2025 6/1/2025 29203.LIBRARY 00019-06-2025 1,746.94 Library- HRA- Mar 2025
01-410-196 6/11/2025 6/1/2025 29203.PD 00019-06-2025 141,420.01 Police- Health Premiums- Jun 2025
01-410-196 6/11/2025 6/1/2025 29203.PD 00019-06-2025 15,461.23 Police- HRA- Mar 2025
01-430-196 6/11/2025 6/1/2025 29203.PW-NU 00019-06-2025 5,929.13 PubWks- Health Premiums- Jun 2025
01-430-196 6/11/2025 6/1/2025 29203.PW-NU 00019-06-2025 98.13 PubWks- HRA- Mar 2025

Total for Vendor DVHIT - Delaware Valley Health Insurance: 222,471.47

EasteACH - Eastern Autoparts Warehouse ACH (ACH)
01-437-256 6/11/2025 4/16/2025 1CN200189 00020-06-2025 -150.00 Return- Fleet- PubWks- Battery Core
01-437-254 6/11/2025 5/28/2025 1CN202091 00020-06-2025 -21.96 Return- Fleet- Police- Battery
01-437-256 6/11/2025 4/16/2025 11V1160534 00020-06-2025 127.95 Fleet- PubWks- Battery
01-437-258 6/11/2025 5/21/2025 11V1172314 00020-06-2025 63.30 Fleet- Parks- Tie Rod- #PR-07
01-437-254 6/11/2025 5/22/2025 11V1172752 00020-06-2025 70.76 Fleet- Police- Spark Plugs- #54-06
01-437-256 6/11/2025 5/27/2025 11V1173626 00020-06-2025 95.76 Fleet- PubWks- Brake Fluid
01-437-256 6/11/2025 5/27/2025 11V1173948 00020-06-2025 224.46 Fleet- PubWks- Tow Pads- TK #04
01-437-256 6/11/2025 5/28/2025 11V1174197 00020-06-2025 13.36 Fleet- PubWks- Oil Filter- TK #3
01-437-256 6/11/2025 5/29/2025 11V1174577 00020-06-2025 22.22 Fleet- PubWks- Wiper Blades- #M-1

Total for Vendor EasteACH - Eastern Autoparts Warehouse ACH (ACH): 445.85

Farm&Gar - Farm & Garden Station LLC
01-430-220 6/11/2025 4/23/2025 1-625090 00019-06-2025 120.00 PubWks- Mulch
01-430-220 6/11/2025 5/16/2025 1-638487 00019-06-2025 208.00 PubWks- Cherry Tree

Total for Vendor Farm&Gar - Farm & Garden Station LLC: 328.00

AP-Outstanding Invoices (6/5/2025 - 9:31 AM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004794951
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-413-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-413-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-401-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-401-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-402-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-411-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-411-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-486-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-486-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-196
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=08835f0e-353c-4bed-9933-51b7d779386a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-258
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795033
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-220

Fund
Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
FPFinanc - FP Finance Program
01-406-384 6/11/2025 5/22/2025 39282104 00019-06-2025 155.00 Postage Machine Monthly Payment- June 2025
Total for Vendor FPFinanc - FP Finance Program: 155.00
GilmoreA - Gilmore & Associates, Inc.
01-408-313 6/11/2025 5/22/2025 Per Invoice 00019-06-2025 21,194.71 Bldg&Pool Permits
01-145-020 6/11/2025 5/22/2025 PS-INV2505877  00019-06-2025 1,421.24 Verizon Permitting- Reimbursable
01-145-020 6/11/2025 5/22/2025 PS-INV2505878  00019-06-2025 1,284.26 Waverly Subdivision- Reimbursable
01-145-020 6/11/2025 5/22/2025 PS-INV2505880  00019-06-2025 666.50 Strobinski Subdivision- Reimbursable
01-145-020 6/11/2025 5/22/2025 PS-INV2505882  00019-06-2025 1,370.20 Spring Mill Country Club Subdivision- Reimbursable
01-145-020 6/11/2025 5/22/2025 PS-INV2505885  00019-06-2025 330.10 EVV Homes Subdivision- Reimbursable
01-145-020 6/11/2025 5/22/2025 PS-INV2505886  00019-06-2025 238.25 Keith Boyd Subd. (1111 Holland Road)- Reimbursable
01-145-020 6/11/2025 5/22/2025 PS-INV2505887  00019-06-2025 222.81 Richboro Elementary School-SLD #20-4 - Reimbursable
01-145-020 6/11/2025 5/22/2025 PS-INV2505891  00019-06-2025 389.63 Farlex Inc. Subdivision, SLD #21-6 - Reimbursable
01-145-020 6/11/2025 5/22/2025 PS-INV2505894  00019-06-2025 2,628.90 Northampton Glen Subdivision SLD #22-4- Reimbursable
01-145-020 6/11/2025 5/22/2025 PS-INV2505895  00019-06-2025 526.00 Scanlan Subdivision- Reimbursable
01-145-020 6/11/2025 5/22/2025 PS-INV2505898  00019-06-2025 75.50 215 Railroad Drive LD- Reimbursable
01-145-020 6/11/2025 5/22/2025 PS-INV2505899  00019-06-2025 454.00 384 and 390 Lower Holland Rd- Reimbursable
01-145-020 6/11/2025 5/22/2025 PS-INV2505901  00019-06-2025 313.75 952 Bridgetown Pike- SFD- Reimbursable
Total for Vendor GilmoreA - Gilmore & Associates, Inc.: 31,115.85
Harkins - J.W.Harkins Auto Body Inc.
01-140-110 6/11/2025 5/22/2025 6413 00019-06-2025 6,203.34 Repairs to 54-06 Tahoe- Reimbursable
01-140-110 6/11/2025 5/22/2025 6414 00019-06-2025 10,142.96 Repairs to 54-R Tahoe- Reimbursable
Total for Vendor Harkins - J.W.Harkins Auto Body Inc.: 16,346.30
Hartford - The Hartford-Priority Accounts
01-401-199 6/11/2025 6/1/2025 Jun01 00019-06-2025 115.44 Exec- Group Life Insurance- Jun 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-402-199 6/11/2025 6/1/2025 Jun02 00019-06-2025 168.22 Finance- Group Life Insurance- Jun 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-199 6/11/2025 6/1/2025 Jun03 00019-06-2025 201.76 Bldg Maint- Group Life Insurance- Jun 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-199 6/11/2025 6/1/2025 Jun04 00019-06-2025 1,168.57 Police- Group Life Insurance- Jun 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-411-199 6/11/2025 6/1/2025 Jun06 00019-06-2025 39.00 Fire Marshal- Group Life Insurance- Jun 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:

AP-Outstanding Invoices (6/5/2025 - 9:31 AM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=8a24d7c3-4665-4754-aee5-c184e7dfc2b3
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-406-384
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=1f76d466-e521-46a5-845d-0ebe4639b276
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-408-313
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-145-020
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-145-020
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795282
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-140-110
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-140-110
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795291
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-401-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-402-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-411-199

Fund
Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
Hartford - The Hartford-Priority Accounts
01-413-199 6/11/2025 6/1/2025 Jun07 00019-06-2025 195.26 Code- Group Life Insurance- Jun 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-199 6/11/2025 6/1/2025 Jun08 00019-06-2025 683.28 PubWks- Group Life Insurance- Jun 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-437-199 6/11/2025 6/1/2025 Jun09 00019-06-2025 183.82 Fleet- Group Life Insurance- Jun 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-486-199 6/11/2025 6/1/2025 Junl4 00019-06-2025 259.48 Library- Group Life Insurance- Jun 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-401-198 6/11/2025 6/1/2025 Jun20 00019-06-2025 105.47 Exec- Group Disability Insurance- Jun 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-402-198 6/11/2025 6/1/2025 Jun21 00019-06-2025 63.94 Finance- Group Disability Insurance- Jun 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-198 6/11/2025 6/1/2025 Jun22 00019-06-2025 411.09 Bldg Maint- Group Disability Insurance- Jun 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-410-198 6/11/2025 6/1/2025 Jun23 00019-06-2025 1,966.39 Police- Group Disability Insurance- Jun 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-411-198 6/11/2025 6/1/2025 Jun25 00019-06-2025 37.00 Fire Marshal- Group Disability Insurance- Jun 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-413-198 6/11/2025 6/1/2025 Jun26 00019-06-2025 147.35 Code- Group Disability Insurance- Jun 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-198 6/11/2025 6/1/2025 Jun27 00019-06-2025 1,193.11 PubWks- Group Disability Insurance- Jun 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-437-198 6/11/2025 6/1/2025 Jun28 00019-06-2025 376.94 Fleet- Group Disability Insurance- Jun 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-486-198 6/11/2025 6/1/2025 Jun33 00019-06-2025 351.95 Library- Group Disability Insurance- Jun 2025
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor Hartford - The Hartford-Priority Accounts: 7,668.07
HomeD - Home Depot Credit Services Inc.
01-430-220 6/11/2025 4/30/2025 1031964 00019-06-2025 90.41 PubWks- Grant Dr Island Repairs
01-437-256 6/11/2025 5/20/2025 1033904 00019-06-2025 44.82 Fleet- PubWks- Trailer Deck Repair
01-409-373 6/11/2025 5/20/2025 1647666 00019-06-2025 35.99 Bldg Maint- Flag Disks
01-437-256 6/11/2025 5/19/2025 203690 00019-06-2025 31.84 Fleet- PubWks- Trailer Deck Repair
01-434-220 6/11/2025 5/19/2025 2152313 00019-06-2025 199.00 Street Lighting- Battery Pack
01-437-220 6/11/2025 5/7/2025 4214068 00019-06-2025 -159.28 Refund- Fleet- Mechanics- Hardware
01-437-220 6/11/2025 5/7/2025 4214069 00019-06-2025 159.28 Fleet- Mechanics- Hardware
01-437-220 6/11/2025 5/7/2025 5030372 00019-06-2025 150.25 Fleet- Mechanics- Hardware
01-434-220 6/11/2025 5/5/2025 6012549 00019-06-2025 130.34 Street Lighs/ Traffic Lights Hardware
01-409-373 6/11/2025 5/15/2025 6341662 00019-06-2025 566.38 Bldg Maint- Squad Bldg- Roof Repair
01-409-220 6/11/2025 5/2/2025 9015335 00019-06-2025 101.34 Bldg Maint- Tools

AP-Outstanding Invoices (6/5/2025 - 9:31 AM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795291
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-413-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-486-199
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-401-198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-402-198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-411-198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-413-198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-198
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-486-198
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795346
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-373
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-434-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-434-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-373
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-220

Fund

Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
HomeD - Home Depot Credit Services Inc.
01-409-373 6/11/2025 5/22/2025 9036348 00019-06-2025 89.88 Bldg Maint- Flags
01-409-373 6/11/2025 5/22/2025 9341723 00019-06-2025 167.90 Bldg Maint- Squad Bldg- Roof Repair
Total for Vendor HomeD - Home Depot Credit Services Inc.: 1,608.15
TUOELoca - .U.O.E. Local 542
01-437-196 6/11/2025 5/31/2025 August01 00019-06-2025 6,738.00 Fleet- Health Premiums- August
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-409-196 6/11/2025 5/31/2025 August02 00019-06-2025 8,984.00 Bldg Maint- Health Premiums- August
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-196 6/11/2025 5/31/2025 August03 00019-06-2025 26,952.00 PubWks- Health Premiums- August
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
01-430-420 6/11/2025 5/31/2025 JATC 00019-06-2025 368.00 IATC Monthly Training Fees
Task Label: Type: PO Number:
Total for Vendor IUOELoca - I.U.O.E. Local 542: 43,042.00
JohnsonP - Patrick Johnson
01-430-238 6/11/2025 5/30/2025 Reimbursement 00019-06-2025 275.00 PubWks- Uniforms- Work Boots
Total for Vendor JohnsonP - Patrick Johnson: 275.00
KBLetter - Kevin Belmont
01-437-254 6/11/2025 5/4/2025 3498 00019-06-2025 165.00 Fleet- Police- Decals
Total for Vendor KBLetter - Kevin Belmont: 165.00
Kremsky - Peyton Kremsky
01-483-500 6/11/2025 5/28/2025 Reimbursement 00019-06-2025 37.95 Reimbursement- Clearances- HR
Total for Vendor Kremsky - Peyton Kremsky: 37.95
LeckWill - William Leck
01-430-238 6/11/2025 5/23/2025 Reimbursement 00019-06-2025 1,000.00 PubWks- Mechanics- Tool Reimbursement
Total for Vendor LeckWill - William Leck: 1,000.00
LittleRo - Robert E. Little Inc.
01-437-256 6/11/2025 5/20/2025 04-1183830 00019-06-2025 305.58 Fleet- PubWks- Drivetrain- #E-40
01-437-256 6/11/2025 5/20/2025 04-1183831 00019-06-2025 114.61 Fleet- PubWks- Drivetrain- #E-40

AP-Outstanding Invoices (6/5/2025 - 9:31 AM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795346
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-373
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-373
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795419
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-196
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-420
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=7dc6f08e-7c4c-4373-a08c-825a19d22b2a
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-238
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795486
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-254
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=b646b8b3-e39c-49d2-99d1-4fdbb4d8ca89
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-483-500
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795610
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-238
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795647
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256

Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND

Total for Vendor LittleRo - Robert E. Little Inc.: 420.19

MasonCo - W.B.Mason co., Inc
01-410-210 6/11/2025 5/19/2025 254350175 00019-06-2025 356.02 Police- Office Supplies

Total for Vendor MasonCo - W.B.Mason co., Inc: 356.02

McDonalU - McDonald Uniform Co. Inc.
01-410-238 6/11/2025 5/20/2025 242666-01 00019-06-2025 836.93 Police- Uniforms- Franks
01-410-238 6/11/2025 5/20/2025 242827 00019-06-2025 81.83 Police- Uniforms- Freas
01-410-238 6/11/2025 5/20/2025 243494-01 00019-06-2025 15.33 Police- Uniforms- Brown
01-410-238 6/11/2025 5/20/2025 244186-81 00019-06-2025 13.95 Police- Uniforms- Wyant
01-410-238 6/11/2025 5/20/2025 244208-01 00019-06-2025 504.01 Police- Uniforms- Geller
01-410-238 6/11/2025 5/22/2025 244276 00019-06-2025 2,846.91 Police- Uniforms- Dingley
01-410-238 6/11/2025 5/20/2025 244496-01 00019-06-2025 412.43 Police- Uniforms- Mahony
01-410-238 6/11/2025 5/20/2025 244650-01 00019-06-2025 269.68 Police- Uniforms- LeCompte
01-410-238 6/11/2025 5/20/2025 245296-01 00019-06-2025 44.63 Police- Uniforms- Higgins

Total for Vendor McDonalU - McDonald Uniform Co. Inc.: 5,025.70

McMaster - McMaster-Carr Supply Co.
01-437-256 6/11/2025 5/19/2025 45860733 00019-06-2025 41.36 Fleet- PubWks- Deck Boards- Trailer #5
01-437-256 6/11/2025 5/19/2025 45867835 00019-06-2025 33.22 Fleet- PubWks- Deck Boards- Trailer #5
01-430-220 6/11/2025 5/22/2025 46087023 00019-06-2025 263.50 PubWks- Safety Harness

Total for Vendor McMaster - McMaster-Carr Supply Co.: 338.08

MontageE - Montage Enterprises Inc.
01-437-259 6/11/2025 5/15/2025 117589 00019-06-2025 1,164.78 Fleet- PubWks- Blades- # E-22

Total for Vendor MontageE - Montage Enterprises Inc.: 1,164.78

Moser - Moser Roofing Solutions, LLC
01-409-373 6/11/2025 5/29/2025 250 00019-06-2025 2,325.00 Bldg Maint- Police- Roof Repair

Total for Vendor Moser - Moser Roofing Solutions, LLC: 2,325.00

Neibauer - Neibauer Press
01-406-220 6/11/2025 5/15/2025 020734 00019-06-2025 175.00 Admin- Business Cards

AP-Outstanding Invoices (6/5/2025 - 9:31 AM)


https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795752
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-210
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795775
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-238
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795792
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795858
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-259
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=f3cc7b51-f693-4380-9c4c-c417830f5330
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-373
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795930
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-406-220

Fund
Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description

01 - GENERAL FUND
Neibauer - Neibauer Press

01-410-238 6/11/2025 5/20/2025 020794 00019-06-2025 180.00 Police- Business Cards
01-410-220 6/11/2025 5/14/2025 2500 00019-06-2025 391.68 Police- Give Away Pencils
Total for Vendor Neibauer - Neibauer Press: 746.68

OBrienF - Thomas O'Brien

01-455-450 6/11/2025 4/10/2025 041025 00019-06-2025 3,800.00 Tree Removal- Township Rd

01-455-450 6/11/2025 4/30/2025 043025 00019-06-2025 1,200.00 Tree Removal- E.Georgianna

01-455-450 6/11/2025 4/30/2025 043025-2 00019-06-2025 5,000.00 Tree Removal- Frog Hollow
Total for Vendor OBrienF - Thomas O'Brien: 10,000.00

OffitKur - Offit Kurman P.A.
01-404-314 6/11/2025 5/12/2025 1194481 00019-06-2025 1,540.50 Legal Services

Total for Vendor OffitKur - Offit Kurman P.A.: 1,540.50

OldGlory - Old Glory Pest Control

01-409-450 6/11/2025 5/27/2025 15900 00019-06-2025 125.00 Bldg Maint- Police- Quarterly Pest Control
Task Label: Type: PO Number:

01-409-450 6/11/2025 5/27/2025 15901 00019-06-2025 110.00 Bldg Maint- PubWks- Quarterly Pest Control
Task Label: Type: PO Number:

01-409-450 6/11/2025 5/27/2025 15904 00019-06-2025 95.00 Bldg Maint- Squad Bldg- Quarterly Pest Control
Task Label: Type: PO Number:

01-409-450 6/11/2025 5/27/2025 15905 00019-06-2025 135.00 Bldg Maint- Admin- Quarterly Pest Control
Task Label: Type: PO Number:

Total for Vendor OldGlory - Old Glory Pest Control: 465.00

Paldino - Marley Paldino
01-483-500 6/11/2025 5/24/2025 Reimbursement 00019-06-2025 37.95 Reimbursement- Clearances- HR

Total for Vendor Paldino - Marley Paldino: 37.95

Rice - Rice Signs LLC
01-430-245 6/11/2025 5/14/2025 533380 00019-06-2025 120.56 PubWks- Street Signs

Total for Vendor Rice - Rice Signs LLC: 120.56

RichborC - Richboro Car Wash

AP-Outstanding Invoices (6/5/2025 - 9:31 AM) Page 8


https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795930
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-238
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-410-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004795990
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-455-450
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-455-450
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-455-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796002
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-404-314
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=496cd409-6a3e-4dae-af57-eb5462d3d8c1
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-450
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-450
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-450
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=64967ed9-87b1-4fac-a10b-54d200339641
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-483-500
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=dc3a7f48-562f-4e12-a778-f1b7fe18e1d3
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-245
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796290

Fund
Vendor

Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description
01 - GENERAL FUND
RichborC - Richboro Car Wash
01-437-254 6/11/2025 5/1/2025 2781 00019-06-2025 415.94 Fleet- Police- Car Wash
01-437-257 6/11/2025 5/1/2025 2782 00019-06-2025 25.54 Fleet- Fire Marshal- Car Wash
Total for Vendor RichborC - Richboro Car Wash: 441.48
SchuD - Daisy Christine Schu
01-483-500 6/11/2025 4/22/2025 Reimbursement 00019-06-2025 13.00 Reimbursement- Clearances- HR
Total for Vendor SchuD - Daisy Christine Schu: 13.00
SherwiW - Sherwin Williams Co.
01-409-373 6/11/2025 5/15/2025 1837-7 00019-06-2025 86.44 Bldg Maint- Paint- PubWks Restrooms
Total for Vendor SherwiW - Sherwin Williams Co.: 86.44
SignalCo - Signal Control Products, LLC
01-434-220 6/11/2025 3/27/2025 20250463 00019-06-2025 706.00 Street/ Traffic Light Supplies
01-434-220 6/11/2025 4/10/2025 20250608 00019-06-2025 105.00 Street/ Traffic Light Supplies
01-434-220 6/11/2025 5/20/2025 20250894 00019-06-2025 548.00 Street/ Traffic Light Supplies
01-434-220 6/11/2025 5/20/2025 20250895 00019-06-2025 261.00 Street/ Traffic Light Supplies
01-434-220 6/11/2025 5/20/2025 20250896 00019-06-2025 670.00 Street/ Traffic Light Supplies
Total for Vendor SignalCo - Signal Control Products, LLC: 2,290.00
Spaventa - Donato Spaventa & Sons Inc.
01-430-260 6/11/2025 5/28/2025 2505-670001 00019-06-2025 2,464.95 PubWks- ChainSaw Chains
Total for Vendor Spaventa - Donato Spaventa & Sons Inc.: 2,464.95
Stoner - Stoner Incorporated
01-437-220 6/11/2025 5/23/2025 1682232 00019-06-2025 655.90 Fleet- Mechanics- Bug & Tar Remover
Total for Vendor Stoner - Stoner Incorporated: 655.90
Traisr - Traisr, LLC
01-407-318 6/11/2025 4/30/2025 3510 00019-06-2025 2,010.00 Traisr- April 2025
Total for Vendor Traisr - Traisr, LLC: 2,010.00

AP-Outstanding Invoices (6/5/2025 - 9:31 AM)
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https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796290
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-257
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=8872d75c-5f3c-45bf-9523-a2ccfa305a0f
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-483-500
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=7fdfdef0-d149-4cbc-9326-bffaa39e3c94
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-409-373
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796460
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-434-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-434-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-434-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-434-220
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-434-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796515
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-430-260
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796582
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-220
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=e26e010a-62f1-4c92-ac6c-8d31d7329608
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-407-318

Fund
Vendor
Account Number JE Date  Invoice Date Invoice No Journal Entry Amount Description

01 - GENERAL FUND

TurfEqui - Turf Equipment and Supply Co. Inc.
01-437-258 6/11/2025 5/21/2025 70121081-00 00019-06-2025 349.26 Fleet- Parks- Ball Joint- #07

Total for Vendor TurfEqui - Turf Equipment and Supply Co. Inc.: 349.26

UnitedIn - United Inspection Agency Inc.
01-413-450 6/11/2025 5/28/2025 164289 00019-06-2025 3,710.00 Code- Third Party Inspection

Total for Vendor UnitedIn - United Inspection Agency Inc.: 3,710.00

UnitedTi - United Tire of Southampton

01-437-254 6/11/2025 5/15/2025 1140034444 00019-06-2025 31.57 Fleet- Police- Emissions Inspection- #54-06

01-437-254 6/11/2025 5/19/2025 1140034491 00019-06-2025 31.57 Fleet- Police- Emissions Inspection- #54-1-3

01-437-257 6/11/2025 5/20/2025 1140034506 00019-06-2025 21.57 Fleet- Fire Marshal- Emissions Inspection

01-437-256 6/11/2025 5/29/2025 1140034638 00019-06-2025 522.08 Fleet- PubWks- Tires- Stock

01-437-254 6/11/2025 5/29/2025 1140034641 00019-06-2025 31.57 Fleet- Police- Emissions Inspection- #54-15
Total for Vendor UnitedTi - United Tire of Southampton: 638.36

Witmer - Witmer Public Safety Group Inc.
01-410-260 6/11/2025 5/19/2025 INV685390 00019-06-2025 588.73 Police- Monadnock Batons

Total for Vendor Witmer - Witmer Public Safety Group Inc.: 588.73

Worth&Co - Worth & Company Inc.
01-409-450 6/11/2025 5/28/2025 47957 00019-06-2025 1,350.00 Bldg Maint- PubWks- HVAC Maintenance

Total for Vendor Worth&Co - Worth & Company Inc.: 1,350.00

YorkRoad - York Road Auto Glass Inc.

01-437-257 6/11/2025 5/15/2025 1152432 00019-06-2025 395.00 Fleet- Fire Marshal- Windshield
Total for Vendor YorkRoad - York Road Auto Glass Inc.: 395.00
Total for Fund 01 - GENERAL FUND: 376,879.84

03 - FIRE PROTECTION FUND

ChapmanM - Mark Chapman
03-411-191 6/11/2025 5/18/2025 WE 05/18/2025 00019-06-2025 180.00 Duty Crew Reimbursement

AP-Outstanding Invoices (6/5/2025 - 9:31 AM) Page 10


https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796733
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-258
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796755
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-413-450
https://ssi-cloud-portal-prod.azurewebsites.net:443/Deployment/600?action=Object&object=APVendor&recordId=0004796759
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-254
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-257
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-256
http://ssi.NET?action=object&object=GLAccount&id=2025:01-437-254